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Av. Carlos Julio Arosemena

Ism
ae

l P
er

ez
 P

az
mi

ño

Capitán Nájera

Loja

Gómez Rendón

10 de Agosto

Junín

Aguirre

Hurtado

SIMBOLOGÍA VÍAS INTERVENIDAS

CICLOVÍA

Cicloruta Una Vía

Cicloruta Doble Vía

1. Av. del Bombero
2. Av. Rodriguez Bonín
3. Av. Barcelona
4. Aguirre

5. Hurtado
6. Junín
7. 10 de Agosto
8. Capitán Nájera

FERROVIARÍA

BELLAVISTA

BARRIO
SAN EDUARDO

JARDINES 
DEL SALADO

ESTERO SALA
DO

Rí
o G

ua
ya

s

SAN PEDRO

CERRO DEL
CARMEN

CERRO 
SANTA ANA

1

1.06 km

2

1.86 km

3

5.89 km

8

3.58 km

4

0.31 km

7

2.34 km

5

0.83 km

6

1.17 km

RED DE CICLOVÍAS
RUTA 1 (Este - Oeste)
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AGENCIA DE
TRÁNSITO Y
MOVILIDAD


